
MENU
HOT DRINKS

Alternative Milk

Mug
Syrup

Extra Shot
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

EXTRAS

COLD DRINKS DESSERTS

FRESH WAFFLES SERVED WITH
ICE CREAM

Salted Caramel & Pecans

Choc Fudge & Strawberries

M
$12.50 $13.50

NM

ASSORTED CAKES
See display for daily selection.

M
$4.95 $5.95

NM

M..Member | NM..Non-Member

M NM

Short Black

Flat White

Macchiato

Long Black

Cappucino

Latte $4.30

$3.80

$4.30

$4.30

$3.80

$4.30

$4.30

$4.80

$4.80

$4.30

$4.80

$4.80
Mocha

Chai Latte
Vienna

$4.80

$4.80
$4.80

$5.30

$5.30
$5.30

Assorted Teas
Hot Chocolate

$3.80
$4.30

$4.30
$4.80

Dirty Chai $4.80 $5.30

Piccolo $3.80 $4.30

Babyccino $1.30 $1.80

M NM

Iced Chocolate

Milkshake

Iced Coffee
$5.30

$4.80

$5.30 $5.80

$5.30

$5.80
Iced Latte $4.80 $5.30
Iced Chai $5.30 $5.80
Iced Mocha $5.30 $5.80

From

Juice Box $2.00 $2.00

Bowl
Cup

$3.00
$2.00 $2.00

$4.00
Cream $0.50
Ice Cream $1.50

ICE CREAM


