

OVIVO EXPRESS MENU

HOT DRINKS

	Μ	NM
Piccolo	\$3.80	\$4.30
Short Black	\$3.80	\$4.30
Long Black	\$3.80	\$4.30
Flat White	\$4.30	\$4.80
Cappucino	\$4.30	\$4.80
Macchiato	\$4.30	\$4.80
Latte	\$4.30	\$4.80
Mocha	\$4.80	\$5.30
Vienna	\$4.80	\$5.30
Chai Latte	\$4.80	\$5.30
Dirty Chai	\$4.80	\$5.30
Assorted Teas	\$3.80	\$4.30
Hot Chocolate	\$4.30	\$4.80
Babyccino	\$1.30	\$1.80

COLD DRINKS			DESSERTS		
	Μ	NM	FRESH WAFFLES SERVED WITH		
Iced Coffee	\$5.30	\$5.80			
Iced Chocolate	\$5.30	\$5.80	 Choc Fudge & Strawberries Salted Caramel & Pecans 		
Iced Latte	\$4.80	\$5.30			
Iced Chai	\$5.30	\$5.80			
Iced Mocha	\$5.30	\$5.80		Μ	NM
Milkshake	\$4.80	\$5.30		\$12.50	\$13.50
Juice Box	\$2.00	\$2.00		φιζ.ου	φιο.ου
			ASSORTED CA	KES	
EXTRAS			See display for daily selection.		
Mug	\$0.50			Μ	NM
Syrup	\$0.50		From	\$4.95	\$5.95
Alternative Milk	\$0.50			φσ	φ0.50
Extra Shot	\$0.50		ICE CREAM		
Cream	\$0.50		Cup	\$2.00	\$2.00
Ice Cream	\$1.50		Bowl	\$3.00	\$4.00

DESSERTS